
LCMS Youth Ministry 
The Lutheran Church—Missouri Synod’s Youth Ministry leads,  
serves, resources and networks youth and adults as a community 
of God’s people where Jesus Christ is the central focus.

Networks
Join the conversation and stay connected

LCMS Youth Ministry
lcms.org/youth

LCMSYouthMinistry

@lcmsyouth

LCMS Youth Gathering
lcmsgathering.com

lcmsyg

@lcmsnyg

LCMS Servant Events
lcms.org/servantevents

LCMSServantEvents

@lcmservantevent

LCMS Young Adult Ministry
lcmsyam.org

LCMSyam

@lcmsyoungadults

YouthESource
youthesource.com

youthESource

@youthESource

Lutheran Youth Fellowship (LYF)
lcms.org/LYF 

Lutheran Youth Corps
lcms.org/youthcorps

Email Updates
Youth Ministry E-Bulletin	� Create a myLCMS profile at lcms.org  

to sign up for the youth eNewsletter

LCMS Youth Gathering	� Sign up at lcmsgathering.com/ 
GatheringUpdate 

Staff
Rev. Mark Kiessling, Interim Director, 
Gathering Program Director,  
Mark.Kiessling@lcms.org

Jim Lohman, DCE, Associate Director,  
Servant Events and Gathering Arrangements, 
James.Lohman@lcms.org 

Krista Miller, Associate Director,  
Gathering Registrar and Operations 
Manager, Krista.Miller@lcms.org 

Julianna Shults, DCE, Program Manager,  
Special Ministries, Julianna.Shults@lcms.org 

Amy Gray, Project Coordinator—Media and 
Publications, Amy.Gray@lcms.org 

Renee Lorenz, Administrative Assistant, 
Renee.Lorenz@lcms.org 

Kyla Rodriguez, DCE, Assistant Gathering 
Registrar, Kyla.Rodriguez@lcms.org 

Robyn Armbrust, Assistant Gathering 
Registrar, Robyn.Armbrust@lcms.org 

Rev. Dr. Terry K. Dittmer, Youth Ministry 
Specialist, Terry.Dittmer@lcms.org

Gathering Outreach Grant 
Receive funds for your LCMS congregation  
or organization to reach un-churched and  
marginally-churched youth. Apply at lcms.org/ 
youth/gatheringgrants.

Upcoming 
Events
LCMS Servant Events		
lcms.org/servantevents
Ongoing 

LCMS Servant Event  
Leadership Retreat
Saint Louis, MO | Nov. 8-10, 2015

Youth Ministry Symposium
St. Charles, MO | Jan. 14-16, 2016

LYF Teen Leadership Training
St. Louis, MO | March 17-20, 2016
lcms.org/LYF

LCMS Youth Gathering
New Orleans, LA | July 16-20, 2016	
lcmsgathering.com 

For those interested in campus ministry, connect with  
LCMS Campus Ministry and LCMS U at lcms.org/LCMSU.
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